Mini TightRope® CMC Fixation
Surgical Technique
I  Mini TightRope CMC Fixation01
C-Ring Aiming Guide
A C-Ring aiming guide is available as an option to assist
with placement of the 1.1 mm tapered suture passing
K-wire through the 1st and 2nd metacarpal. After the
initial dissection, the C-Ring aiming guide can be placed

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© 2021 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | arthrex.com | LT1-0427-en-US_I
Ordering Information
CMC Mini TightRope Repair Kit (a)
Product Description Item Number
Suture Passing K-Wire, short, 1.1 mm
Suture Passing K-Wire, long, 1.1 mm
Suture Passing Wire, 8 in
Oblong Button for Mini TightRope, 2.6 mm
TightRope Suture Construct, 1.1 mm
Trapeziectomy Tool w/ Handle
AR-8919DS
Optional Accessories
Product Description Item Number
Parallel Aiming Guide AR-8919G
0.86 mm Sleeve AR-8919G-01
1.1 mm Sleeve AR-8919G-02
1.6 mm Sleeve AR-8919G-03
Drill Guide Instrument Case AR-8919C
C-Ring Aiming Guide AR-8826G
Sterile Trapeziectomy Tool w/ Handle AR-8919-01S
Suture Passing K-Wire, short, 1.1 mm AR-8914K
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
(a)